Summit Boosters Association ro. BOX 674, Summit, New Jersey 07902

2018-2019 Boosters Monthly Meetings

Ali are welcome to attend. Mark your calendars.
Updates available at www.summitboostersnj.org.

Wednesday, September 12, 7:30 pm
Wednesday, October 17, 7:30 pm
*Wednesday, November 14, 8:30 am
Wednesday, January 9, 7:30 pm
Wednesday, February 13, 7:30 pm
*Wednesday, March 13, 8:30 am
Wednesday, April 10, 7:30 pm
Wednesday, May 8, 7:30 pm

Wednesday, June 5, 7:30 pm

Evening meetings will be held in the SHS Library.
*Morning meetings will be held in the SHS Faculty Lounge.

2018-2019 Boosters-sponsored Events The Hilltop Shop at MONDO

Friday Night Lights: Friday, October 19, 2018 Summit “spirit-wear” merchandise exclusively at The

Athletic Open House aka “Meet the Coaches Night”: Hifltop Shop at MONDO, 426 Springfield Ave. 100% of
Monday, November 5, 2018 profits help provide funding for SHS and LCISMS

Senior Athletes Banquet: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 athletic teams. The Hilltop Shop is the perfect place

to purchase a birthday or holiday gift for any age
Summit fan. A great destination for visiting family and
friends to pick up Summit spirit-wear as a memento!

There are many great opportunities... Bring this letter with you to receive

Please contact Co-Presidents Amy DiSibio .

and Kevin Cahilane at shs.boostersnj@gmail.com. SS'OFF your total purChase of Summit
spirit-wear valued at $25 or more.

Want to be a Boosters volunteer?

We'd love to hear from you!




